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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 1 Women, 50m Breaststroke 14 years and older
26.10.2024 - 9:00 Results
REKORD POLSKI Open 29.40 SZTANDERA Dominika 00101 Wroclaw 27.10.2023
REKORD POLSKI 19 + 29.73 MAZURKIEWICZ Barbara 08114 Wroclaw 27.10.2023
REKORD POLSKI 18 30.00 SZTANDERA Dominika 00101 Lublin 17.12.2015
REKORD POLSKI 17 30.33 HALLMANN Weronika 00114 Lodz 19.12.2017
REKORD POLSKI 16 30.62 SZTANDERA Dominika 00101 Ostrowiec Sw 20.12.2013
REKORD POLSKI 15 30.87 SOBCZAK Zofia 05114 Lublin 10.12.2021
REKORD POLSKI 14 31.91 SZTANDERA Dominika 00701 Poznan 15.12.2011

Minimum - MŚ - Budapeszt (Węgry) : 30.45
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts RT

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 14 LAT

1. RUCZKOWSKA Maria 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 33.41 612 +0,71
2. BORTLISZ Gabriela 14 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park34.78 542 +0,73
3. SZPAKIEWICZ Bianka 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 35.47 511
4. SWIATKIEWICZ Tola 14 IKS Konstancin 35.77 498 +0,68
5. KOPP Zuzanna 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 35.95 491 +0,67
6. KRAWIEC Selena 14 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 36.64 464 +0,69
7. JACIOW Magdalena 14 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 37.14 445 +0,78
8. LISZKA Aniela 14 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 37.21 443 +0,80
9. MIKOLAJEK Nikola 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 37.96 417 +0,79

10. PIETRZYK Maria 14 KP Raw-Swim 38.80 390 +0,81

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 15 LAT

1. MARECEK Leila Ludmila 15 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 33.09 630 +0,73
2. KARPOWICZ Olivia 15 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 33.10 629 +0,66
3. BIEZUNSKA Paulina 15 Squatina Ostroleka 33.43 611 +0,67
4. SZATURSKA Emilia 15 UKS Fala Nieporet 33.47 608
5. PIENKOWSKA Martyna 15 KS Pletwal Szczytno 33.53 605 +0,76
6. SZCZEPANIK Zuzanna 15 UKS "Feniks" Debica 33.93 584 +0,71
7. LUKASIK Blanka 15 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 34.07 577 +0,79
8. MILANCEJ Elzbieta 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 34.23 569 +0,69
9. GROSSMANNOVA Anna 15 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 35.91 493 +0,74

10. ROZWADOWSKA Karolina 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 35.93 492 +0,73
11. DOMAGALA Katarzyna 15 UKS "Feniks" Debica 36.57 466 +0,65
12. KULIK Nadia 15 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 37.30 439 +0,73
13. BANIAK Pola 15 BOSiR Brzesko 37.59 429 +0,71
14. TOMASZEWSKA Kaja 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 37.69 426 +0,67
15. ZALEWSKA Zofia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 38.08 413 +0,74

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 16 LAT

1. CRHOVA Charlene Daniela 16 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 32.31 676 +0,70
2. LESIAK Weronika 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 32.93 639 +0,68
3. BIELAK Kamila 16 UKS SP5 Swim 33.28 619 +0,71
4. ZBUTOWICZ Julia 16 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 33.90 586 +0,64
5. OLENDER Lena 16 KS Delfin Gdynia 34.45 558
6. MICHALSKA Aleksandra 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 34.62 550 +0,66
7. HABARTA Larysa 16 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 34.75 544 +0,65
8. MICHALUK Wiktoria 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 35.63 504
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 1, Women, 50m Breaststroke

JUNIOR 17-18 LAT

1. BONECKA Anna 17 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park32.11 689 +0,68
2. DRAZKIEWICZ Pola 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 33.85 588 +0,74
3. BOCZEJ Agata 17 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 34.11 575 +0,71
4. ZIELINSKA Maja 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 34.15 573 +0,74
5. PIETRZYK Hanna 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 34.18 571 +0,73
6. KAMINSKA Zuzanna 18 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 34.26 567 +0,69
7. GAWEL Izabela 17 UKS "Feniks" Debica 34.39 561 +0,72
8. MICHALAK Zuzanna 17 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Mazowiecki 35.32 518 +0,72
9. WOZAKOWSKA Zofia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 35.51 509 +0,74

10. PERUZKOVA Nela 18 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 35.84 495 +0,67
11. SARNA Inez 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 37.22 442 +0,76

OPEN

1. MAZURKIEWICZ Barbara 23 Ku Azs Uw 30.49 805 +0,67
2. BONECKA Anna 17 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park32.11 689 +0,68
3. CRHOVA Charlene Daniela 16 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 32.31 676 +0,70
4. JASTRZABEK Nadia 19 KS Delfin Gdynia 32.54 662 +0,70
5. DIACHENKO Mariia 19 Ukraine 32.62 657
6. LESIAK Weronika 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 32.93 639 +0,68
7. MARECEK Leila Ludmila 15 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 33.09 630 +0,73
8. KARPOWICZ Olivia 15 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 33.10 629 +0,66
9. JANDIKOVA Natalie 19 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 33.23 622 +0,78

10. IDZIKOWSKA Iga 19 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 33.25 621 +0,74
11. BIELAK Kamila 16 UKS SP5 Swim 33.28 619 +0,71
12. RUCZKOWSKA Maria 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 33.41 612 +0,71
13. BIEZUNSKA Paulina 15 Squatina Ostroleka 33.43 611 +0,67
14. SZATURSKA Emilia 15 UKS Fala Nieporet 33.47 608
15. PIENKOWSKA Martyna 15 KS Pletwal Szczytno 33.53 605 +0,76
16. WLODARKIEWICZ Magdalena 21 Ku Azs Uw 33.55 604 +0,64
17. DRAZKIEWICZ Pola 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 33.85 588 +0,74
18. ZBUTOWICZ Julia 16 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 33.90 586 +0,64
19. SZCZEPANIK Zuzanna 15 UKS "Feniks" Debica 33.93 584 +0,71
20. LUKASIK Blanka 15 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 34.07 577 +0,79
21. BOCZEJ Agata 17 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 34.11 575 +0,71
22. ZIELINSKA Maja 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 34.15 573 +0,74
23. PIETRZYK Hanna 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 34.18 571 +0,73
24. MILANCEJ Elzbieta 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 34.23 569 +0,69
25. KAMINSKA Zuzanna 18 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 34.26 567 +0,69
26. GAWEL Izabela 17 UKS "Feniks" Debica 34.39 561 +0,72
27. OLENDER Lena 16 KS Delfin Gdynia 34.45 558
28. MICHALSKA Aleksandra 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 34.62 550 +0,66
29. HABARTA Larysa 16 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 34.75 544 +0,65
30. BORTLISZ Gabriela 14 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park34.78 542 +0,73
31. MICHALAK Zuzanna 17 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Mazowiecki 35.32 518 +0,72
32. SZPAKIEWICZ Bianka 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 35.47 511
33. WOZAKOWSKA Zofia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 35.51 509 +0,74
34. MICHALUK Wiktoria 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 35.63 504
35. SWIATKIEWICZ Tola 14 IKS Konstancin 35.77 498 +0,68
36. PERUZKOVA Nela 18 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 35.84 495 +0,67
37. GROSSMANNOVA Anna 15 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 35.91 493 +0,74
38. ROZWADOWSKA Karolina 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 35.93 492 +0,73
39. KOPP Zuzanna 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 35.95 491 +0,67
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 1, Women, 50m Breaststroke, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts RT

40. DOMAGALA Katarzyna 15 UKS "Feniks" Debica 36.57 466 +0,65
41. KRAWIEC Selena 14 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 36.64 464 +0,69
42. JACIOW Magdalena 14 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 37.14 445 +0,78
43. LISZKA Aniela 14 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 37.21 443 +0,80
44. SARNA Inez 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 37.22 442 +0,76
45. KULIK Nadia 15 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 37.30 439 +0,73
46. BANIAK Pola 15 BOSiR Brzesko 37.59 429 +0,71
47. TOMASZEWSKA Kaja 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 37.69 426 +0,67
48. MIKOLAJEK Nikola 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 37.96 417 +0,79
49. ZALEWSKA Zofia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 38.08 413 +0,74
50. PIETRZYK Maria 14 KP Raw-Swim 38.80 390 +0,81


